
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 
WINTER VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 

CoRec 5 
 

Teams Managers Daytime Email 

1. Big Dog Sets After 40 Marcia Koepp (507)381-2465 marciakoepp99@gmail.com 

2. Circle Inn Amber Altepeter (507)995-9914 a.altepeter@yahoo.com 

3. Hooligans Les Koppendrayer (507)382-7128 lkoppendrayer@gmail.com 

4. Sandy Shorts Valerie Engel (507)491-7637 vengel1118@gmail.com 

5. Sign Pro Samantha Amberg (641)420-7879 sjjones87@gmail.com 

 
 

FACILITY CODE =  FR-Franklin Elementary GF-Garfield Elementary  MR-Monroe Elementary  LU-Lincoln Upper 
  LL-Lincoln Lower  DM-Dakota Meadows  EL-Eagle Lake Elementary  RP-Rosa Parks Elementary 

 

Wednesday, November 7 
1 vs 4 DM1  6:15 
2 vs 3 DM2  6:15 
3* vs 1* DM1  7:15 
4* vs 5 DM2  7:15 
 
Wednesday, Novmeber 14 
1 vs 2 RP1  8:15 
3 vs 4 RP2  8:15 
2* vs 5 RP1  9:15 
 
Wednesday, November 28   
4 vs 2 LU  6:30 
5 vs 1 LU  7:30 
 
Wednesday, December 5 
1 vs 4 DM1 8:45 
2 vs 3 DM2 8:45 
 
Wednesday, December 12 
3 vs 1 DM1 6:45 
4 vs 5 DM2 6:45 
 

Wednesday, December 19  
5 vs 3 LU  6:30 
1 vs 2 FR  8:30 
 
Wednesday, January 9  
2 vs 5 DM1 8:45 
3 vs 4 DM2 8:45 
 
Wednesday, January 16  
4 vs 2 RP1  6:30 
5 vs 1 RP2  6:30 
2* vs 3 RP1  7:30 
1* vs 4* RP2  7:30 
 
Wednesday, January 23  
3 vs 1 FR  6:30 
2 vs 5 FR  7:30 
5* vs 4 FR  8:30 
 
Wednesday, January 30  
1 vs 2 RP2  6:30 
5 vs 3 BR  8:30 
 

Wednesday, February  6  
2+ vs 5 DM2 8:45 
3 vs 4 LU  8:30 
 
Wednesday, February 13  
1 vs 2 RP2  6:30 
5 vs 3 BR  8:30 
 
 
 
BOLD*= Doubleheader 
 
+=extra game for team 2 
 
Playoffs begin February 20 

  

 
 
 

2018-2019 MRPA & MSF State Volleyball Tournament Dates 

 Division Class Location Tournament Date Fee 

MRPA CoRec TBD TBD 
  

MSF CoRec TBD TBD 
  


